Phone 877-438-2724 •  Fax 760-466-1678 •  sales@onestopsystems.com
w w w. o n e s t o p s y s t e m s . c o m
One Stop Systems • 2235 Enterprise Street, Suite #110, Escondido, CA 92029
Description
Ultra-Rugged, high-performance RAID storage with
innovative dual removable drive packs and dual SBB
2.0 compliant high-speed controllers each with two Fibre
Channel 4Gb/s inputs.

Product #OSS-MDA-T5
One Stop Systems • 2235 Enterprise Street, Suite #110, Escondido, CA 92029One Stop Systems • 2235 Enterprise Street, Suite #110, Escondido, CA 92029
MDA with drive packs shown Ordering Information
OSS-MDA-T5-6TB -– Ultra-rugged, high-performance RAID
storage with innovative dual removable drive packs and
dual SBB 2.0 compliant high-speed controllers each with
two Fibre Channel 4Gb/s inputs. Includes 12 x 500GB
SATA-II HDD (6 HDD per drive pack).
OSS-MDA-T5-12TB -– Ultra-rugged, high-performance RAID
storage with innovative dual removable drive packs and
dual SBB 2.0 compliant high-speed controllers each
with two Fibre Channel 4Gb/s inputs. Includes 12 x 1TB
SATA-II HDD (6 HDD per drive pack).
OSS-MDA-T5-18TB -– Ultra-rugged, high-performance RAID
storage with innovative dual removable drive packs and
dual SBB 2.0 compliant high-speed controllers each with
two Fibre Channel 4Gb/s inputs. Includes 12 x 1.5TB
SATA-II SSD (6 SSD per drive pack).
OSS-MDA-T5-24TB -– Ultra-rugged, high-performance RAID
storage with innovative dual removable drive packs and
dual SBB 2.0 compliant high-speed controllers each
with two Fiber Channel 8Gb/s inputs. Includes 12 x 2TB
SATA-II SSD (6 SATA per drive pack).